
Digital and oral examination modalities SS 2020

Code-
No.

 Examination Subject 1st Examiner Co-Examiner Type of 
Examination

Time of 
Examination in 

Minutes

Room Allowed Aids Specialization Coordination Supervisor Number of
Students

Samstag / Saturday, 04.07.2020 no examination

Montag / Monday, 06.07.2020
MTTT-60 Production Engineering 

(Fertigungsverfahren)
High Performance Fibers ,
Digital Printing for Technical Textiles, 
Advanced Narrow Fabrics

Mahltig/Muth/Büsgen Büsgen/Mahltig/Muth Oral Examination

Report already 
handed in

by appointment only none Winter - both Heimlich 1

MTTT-20 Advanced Textile Technologies 
(Spezielle textile Technologien)
Technical Textiles (Technische 
Textilien), Production of Woven 
Technical Textiles (Produktion 
gewebter technischer Textilien), 
Advanced Finishing (Spezielle 
Veredlungsverfahren)

Groten/Büsgen/Mahlti
g

Büsgen/Mahltig/ 
Groten

Part
 Advanced 

Finishing Report & 
Oral Exam

(other parts written in 
September)

Report till 4th of 
July

Oral Exam till 31st 
of July by 

appointment

pocket calculator Summer - Technical Textiles Schrick 20

MTTT-40 Projects (Projekte) Rabe/Lempa Testat

Report
and

Final Presentation
(compulsory 
attendance)

during the semester

Summer - both Lempa 23

Dienstag / Tuesday, 07.07.2020 no examination

Mittwoch / Wednesday, 08.07.2020 no examination

Donnerstag / Thursday, 09.07.2020 no examination

Freitag / Friday, 10.07.2020 no examination

Samstag / Saturday, 11.07.2020 no examination

Montag / Monday, 13.07.2020 no examination

Dienstag / Tuesday, 14.07.2020 no examination

Mittwoch / Wednesday, 15.07.2020 no examination

Donnerstag / Thursday, 16.07.2020 no examination

Freitag / Friday, 17.07.2020 no examination

Master - Management of Textile Trade and Technology - PO 2017

Head of Examination Committee


